wiki.openmoko.org Oct 1, 2008 - Oct 31, 2008

omparing to: Visit Segments
TO EXlt Pa es Comparing to: Visit Seg t
Referral Traffic (Segment) ® Returning Visitors (Segment) New Visitors (Segment) @ Al Visits (Segment)
7,000 \ 7,000
o0 g /0—.—-0—0 —0\' _ o O, / .—. / —.—0—.\.
\." ._./ \ Q—'
3 5”—4‘.\‘__‘ /o—-o—o—o\.\ ° \.’. /o—o—o—o-—-o\ . /'—0—0\0\@00
‘ October 6, 2008 ‘ October 13, 2008 ‘ October 20, 2008 ‘ October 27, 2008
166,978 visits exited from 6,098 pages in the "All Visits" segment
Exit Pages
Exits Pageviews % Exit
166,978 627,609 26.61%
New Visitors: New Visitors: New Visitors:
71,399 215,521 33.13%
Returning Visitors: Returning Visitors: Returning Visitors:
95,579 412,088 23.19%
Referral Traffic: Referral Traffic: Referral Traffic:
42,331 154,617 27.38%
Page Exits Pageviews % Exit
Iwiki/Main_Page
All Visits 24,157 87,212 27.70%
New Visitors 10,505 35,540 29.56%
Returning Visitors 13,652 51,672 26.42%
Referral Traffic 6,735 21,376 31.51%
Iwiki/Neo_FreeRunner
All Visits 7,741 24,352 31.79%
New Visitors 6,029 15,323 39.35%
Returning Visitors 1,712 9,029 18.96%
Referral Traffic 1,899 5,767 32.93%
Iwiki/Distributions
All Visits 3,090 18,192 16.99%
New Visitors 1,365 5,884 23.20%
Returning Visitors 1,725 12,308 14.02%
Referral Traffic 1,134 5,121 22.14%
/wiki/USB_Networking
All Visits 3,085 7,601 40.59%
New Visitors 757 1,486 50.94%
Returning Visitors 2,328 6,115 38.07%
Referral Traffic 498 1,367 36.43%

Iwiki/Debian

1 Google Analytics



All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic

/wiki/Download
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/FDOM

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Getting_Started_with_your_Neo_FreeRunner

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Qtopia

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

/wiki/Android

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Flashing_the_Neo_FreeRunner
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/lmage:Freerunner02.gif

All Visits

2,935
671
2,264

760

2,846
1,371
1,475

770

2,565
628
1,937
937

2,426
1,040
1,386

571

2,371
1,032
1,339

1,023

2,095
879
1,216

953

2,060
377
1,683
447

1,933

7,750
1,621
6,129

1,999

11,179
4,517
6,662

2,841

7,187
1,684
5,503

2,317

12,812
4,269
8,543

2,961

7,822
2,963
4,859

3,217

3,924
1,402
2,522

1,565

7,969
1,533
6,436

1,930

5,268

37.87%
41.39%
36.94%

38.02%

25.46%
30.35%
22.14%

27.10%

35.69%
37.29%
35.20%

40.44%

18.94%
24.36%
16.22%

19.28%

30.31%
34.83%
27.56%

31.80%

53.39%
62.70%
48.22%

60.89%

25.85%
24.59%
26.15%

23.16%

36.69%
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New Visitors

Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Weekly Engineering_News
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Om2008.9_Update
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Applications

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Booting_from_SD
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Toolchain

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Community_Updates/October_19th,_2008

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/FAQ

All Visits

New Visitors

1,621
312

541

1,896
479
1,417

602

1,858
525
1,333

481

1,831
811
1,020
487

1,556
673
883
263

1,526
336
1,190
229

1,085
302
783

428

1,072

562

4,313
955

1,305

4,707
1,334
3,373

1,264

6,498
1,594
4,904

1,671

13,016
4,550
8,466

2,994

4,411
1,157
3,254

998

3,908
818
3,090

641

2,983
823
2,160

1,029

5,346

2,259

37.58%
32.67%

41.46%

40.28%
35.91%
42.01%

47.63%

28.59%
32.94%
27.18%

28.79%

14.07%
17.82%
12.05%

16.27%

35.28%
58.17%
27.14%

26.35%

39.05%
41.08%
38.51%

35.73%

36.37%
36.70%
36.25%

41.59%

20.05%

24.44%
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Returning Visitors 520
Referral Traffic 225

Iwiki/Qtopia_on_FreeRunner

All Visits 1,027
New Visitors 210
Returning Visitors 817
Referral Traffic 271

Iwiki/MacOS_X

All Visits 963
New Visitors 681
Returning Visitors 282
Referral Traffic 72

/wiki/Neo_FreeRunner_GTA02_Hardware

All Visits 954
New Visitors 532
Returning Visitors 422
Referral Traffic 324

Iwiki/Neo_FreeRunner_Hardware

All Visits 923
New Visitors 399
Returning Visitors 524
Referral Traffic 197

/wiki/Om_2008.8

All Visits 850
New Visitors 260
Returning Visitors 590
Referral Traffic 254
Iwiki/Dfu-util

All Visits 838
New Visitors 259
Returning Visitors 579
Referral Traffic 156

Iwiki/lmport_Vcf_Contacts

All Visits 824

New Visitors 491

Returning Visitors 333
4

3,087

1,303

3,291
682
2,609

918

1,493
840
653

185

2,714
1,423
1,291

911

3,005
1,341
1,664

679

4,831
1,211
3,620

1,140

2,620
589
2,031

532

1,307
570

737

16.84%

17.27%

31.21%
30.79%
31.31%

29.52%

64.50%
81.07%
43.19%

38.92%

35.15%
37.39%
32.69%

35.57%

30.72%
29.75%
31.49%

29.01%

17.59%
21.47%
16.30%

22.28%

31.98%
43.97%
28.51%

29.32%

63.05%
86.14%

45.18%
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Referral Traffic
Iwiki/TangoGPS
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Hardware:AT_Commands
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
/wiki/NeoTool

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/OpenmokoFramework
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic

/wiki/Manually_using_Bluetooth
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Openmoko_under_QEMU
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
/wiki/Neo_FreeRunner/ru

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

90

766
196
570

130

765
574
191

146

757
171
586
330

749
167
582
246

738
328
410

152

697
243
454

140

694
553
141

113

210

2,303
496
1,807

434

1,019
695
324

204

1,987
399
1,588

693

3,728
820
2,908

1,008

1,626
463
1,163

357

1,962
705
1,257

436

1,333
985
348

273

42.86%

33.26%
39.52%
31.54%

29.95%

75.07%
82.59%
58.95%

71.57%

38.10%
42.86%
36.90%

47.62%

20.09%
20.37%
20.01%

24.40%

45.39%
70.84%
35.25%

42.58%

35.52%
34.47%
36.12%

32.11%

52.06%
56.14%
40.52%

41.39%
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Iwiki/Special:Recentchanges
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Openmoko_developer_guide
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/MokoMakefile

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Community_Updates/October_3rd,_2008

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Userspace_root_image
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
/wiki/Neo_FreeRunner_Wifi
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Latest_Images

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Ne01973_and_Windows

690

43
647
175

676
276
400

130

662
184
478
138

652
195
457

184

645
163
482
119

635
139
496

123

630
148
482
237

3,182
249
2,933

922

7,100
2,497
4,603

1,561

1,785
389
1,396

337

2,806
776
2,030

718

1,605
282
1,323

388

2,322
460
1,862

463

2,206
527
1,679

849

21.68%
17.27%
22.06%

18.98%

9.52%
11.05%
8.69%

8.33%

37.09%
47.30%
34.24%

40.95%

23.24%
25.13%
22.51%

25.63%

40.19%
57.80%
36.43%

30.67%

27.35%
30.22%
26.64%

26.57%

28.56%
28.08%
28.71%

27.92%
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All Visits 627 1,455 43.09%

New Visitors 223 428 52.10%
Returning Visitors 404 1,027 39.34%
Referral Traffic 89 255 34.90%

Iwiki/Neo_FreeRunner_Hardware_lssues

All Visits 619 2,184 28.34%
New Visitors 250 794 31.49%
Returning Visitors 369 1,390 26.55%
Referral Traffic 195 631 30.90%
Iwiki/Opkg

All Visits 609 1,674 36.38%
New Visitors 270 491 54.99%
Returning Visitors 339 1,183 28.66%
Referral Traffic 175 397 44.08%

Iwiki/Video_Player

All Visits 608 1,852 32.83%
New Visitors 191 497 38.43%
Returning Visitors 417 1,355 30.77%
Referral Traffic 104 380 27.37%

Iwiki/Main_Page/zh_tw

All Visits 606 2,420 25.04%
New Visitors 277 1,024 27.05%
Returning Visitors 329 1,396 23.57%
Referral Traffic 124 412 30.10%
Iwiki/Gentoo

All Visits 585 2,028 28.85%
New Visitors 207 583 35.51%
Returning Visitors 378 1,445 26.16%
Referral Traffic 217 616 35.23%
Iwiki/U-boot

All Visits 577 1,589 36.31%
New Visitors 208 401 51.87%
Returning Visitors 369 1,188 31.06%
Referral Traffic 91 293 31.06%

/wiki/Om_2008.9_Update

All Visits 576 2,069 27.84%
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New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
/wiki/Ne01973

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Navit

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Supported_Hardware
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Zagg_Protection_Discount_Number
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Main_Pagel/it

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Automatic_emulation_in_Ubuntu
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Openmoko:Community_Portal
All Visits

New Visitors

154
422

153

541
457

84
164

533
136
397

107

533
370
163
183

533
473
60
30

508
419
89
65

496
173
323

84

496

130

532
1,537

513

1,897
1,412
485

468

1,602
372
1,230

342

2,386
1,524
862

686

638
535
103

49

2,174
1,535
639

287

1,407
395
1,012

264

1,355

334

28.95%
27.46%

29.82%

28.52%
32.37%
17.32%

35.04%

33.27%
36.56%
32.28%

31.29%

22.34%
24.28%
18.91%

26.68%

83.54%
88.41%
58.25%

61.22%

23.37%
27.30%
13.93%

22.65%

35.25%
43.80%
31.92%

31.82%

36.61%

38.92%
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Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/MokoForesight

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/OpenMoko_under_QEMU

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

/wiki/Manual_Debian

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki’/NAND_bad_blocks

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Neo_FreeRunner_GPS

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/IPhone

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Gestures

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

366

136

486
169
317

126

486
249
237

93

464
139
325
126

457
251
206

17

450
195
255

99

445
305
140

162

444
106
338

1,021

373

1,136
369
767

310

1,077
466
611

206

1,242
311
931

335

639
314
325

32

1,815
644
1,171

394

785
505
280

290

1,440
257

1,183

35.85%

36.46%

42.78%
45.80%
41.33%

40.65%

45.13%
53.43%
38.79%

45.15%

37.36%
44.69%
34.91%

37.61%

71.52%
79.94%
63.38%

53.12%

24.79%
30.28%
21.78%

25.13%

56.69%
60.40%
50.00%

55.86%

30.83%
41.25%

28.57%
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Referral Traffic 129 409 31.54%

Iwiki/OpenmokoFramework/Status_Update_4

All Visits 442 1,600 27.62%
New Visitors 69 254 27.17%
Returning Visitors 373 1,346 27.71%
Referral Traffic 170 488 34.84%
Iwiki/GPRS

All Visits 441 1,114 39.59%
New Visitors 143 302 47.35%
Returning Visitors 298 812 36.70%
Referral Traffic 101 243 41.56%
/wiki/GTAO3

All Visits 437 1,651 26.47%
New Visitors 219 686 31.92%
Returning Visitors 218 965 22.59%
Referral Traffic 191 538 35.50%
Iwiki/GroupSales

All Visits 435 980 44.39%
New Visitors 267 592 45.10%
Returning Visitors 168 388 43.30%
Referral Traffic 182 400 45.50%

Iwiki/Main_Page/de

All Visits 433 2,231 19.41%
New Visitors 246 1,389 17.71%
Returning Visitors 187 842 22.21%
Referral Traffic 166 752 22.07%

Iwiki/Getting_Openmoko

All Visits 430 1,894 22.70%
New Visitors 295 1,264 23.34%
Returning Visitors 135 630 21.43%
Referral Traffic 120 518 23.17%

Iwiki/Keyboard_Debate

All Visits 425 1,657 25.65%
New Visitors 77 201 38.31%
Returning Visitors 348 1,456 23.90%
Referral Traffic 83 284 29.23%
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Iwiki/Supported_microSD_cards
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Neo_FreeRunner/it

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Repositories

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/lFDOM_-_a_Fat_and_Dirty_ OM_based_distribution
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Kernel

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Getting_Started_with_your_Neo_FreeRunner/it
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Manually _using_GPRS
All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Discussion_Forums

11

421

97
324
133

417
324
93

27

403
57
346
70

401

63
338
103

396
93
303
53

393
169
224

115

390
148
242

71

1,125
206
919

306

1,061
796
265

113

1,484
206
1,278

276

1,534
280
1,254

396

1,041
190
851

174

1,126
412
714

305

1,120
311
809

210

37.42%
47.09%
35.26%

43.46%

39.30%
40.70%
35.09%

23.89%

27.16%
27.67%
27.07%

25.36%

26.14%
22.50%
26.95%

26.01%

38.04%
48.95%
35.61%

30.46%

34.90%
41.02%
31.37%

37.70%

34.82%
47.59%
29.91%

33.81%
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All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Main_Page/es
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/lllume

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/OpenMoko-supported_hardware
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Qtopia_/_Qt_Extended_on_FreeRunner
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
/wiki/lmproving_user_experience
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/GTAO4_revisions
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
/wiki/Main_Page/fr

All Visits

12

380
103
277

103

376
326
50

156

366
88
278
68

364
313
51

281

359
151
208

133

357
50
307

138

363
198
155

185

349

884
234
650

233

1,329
1,023
306

409

1,136
191
945

190

726
601
125

550

998
378
620

375

942
145
797

356

1,132
535
597

489

1,404

42.99%
44.02%
42.62%

44.21%

28.29%
31.87%
16.34%

38.14%

32.22%
46.07%
29.42%

35.79%

50.14%
52.08%
40.80%

51.09%

35.97%
39.95%
33.55%

35.47%

37.90%
34.48%
38.52%

38.76%

31.18%
37.01%
25.96%

37.83%

24.86%
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New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/GTAO2_WLAN

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Specialized_USB_cables

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
/wiki/lUSB_DFU
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Duke_Nukem_3D

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Why_Openmoko

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/FSO

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Introduction
All Visits

New Visitors

13

223
126

123

338
64
274
50

331
232
99
39

324
264
60
42

316
76
240
89

312
198
114

61

311
72
239

115

310

211

861
543

447

1,080
129
951

184

562
292
270

90

664
439
225

98

1,155
312
843

297

1,164
683
481

269

1,448
285
1,163

436

1,497

901

25.90%
23.20%

27.52%

31.30%
49.61%
28.81%

27.17%

58.90%
79.45%
36.67%

43.33%

48.80%
60.14%
26.67%

42.86%

27.36%
24.36%
28.47%

29.97%

26.80%
28.99%
23.70%

22.68%

21.48%
25.26%
20.55%

26.38%

20.71%

23.42%
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Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Getting_Started_with_your_Neo_FreeRunner/de

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Rotate

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Bootloader
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Downloads
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/FreeRunner_Overview

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

Iwiki/Stable_Hybrid_Release

All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic
Iwiki/Java

All Visits

New Visitors

Returning Visitors

14

99
68

309
140
169
116

304
53
251

73

301
140
161

39

299
62
237

57

297
189
108
105

297
56
241

106

296
117

179

596

374

1,056
468
588

391

1,420
209
1,211

317

1,072
299
773

211

1,438
245
1,193

305

1,334
655
679

432

1,071
146
925

317

876
302

574

16.61%

18.18%

29.26%
29.91%
28.74%

29.67%

21.41%
25.36%
20.73%

23.03%

28.08%
46.82%
20.83%

18.48%

20.79%
25.31%
19.87%

18.69%

22.26%
28.85%
15.91%

24.31%

27.73%
38.36%
26.05%

33.44%

33.79%
38.74%

31.18%
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Referral Traffic
/wiki/lOm_2007.2
All Visits

New Visitors
Returning Visitors
Referral Traffic

Iwiki/ReMoko

All Visits
New Visitors
Returning Visitors

Referral Traffic

15

62

296
119
177

60

295
115
180

112

198

1,972
598
1,374

428

789
191
598

260

31.31%

15.01%
19.90%
12.88%

14.02%

37.39%
60.21%
30.10%
43.08%

1-100 of 6,098
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